No. C 124094

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than May 31, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

HARMON KILLEBREW -- DANNY THOMPSON MEMORIAL
CANCER FOUNDATION, INC.

HANNAH L STAUTS

P.O. BOX 232

SUN VALLEY ID 83353

USA

W ANTHONY PARK
706 WARM SPRINGS
BOISE ID 83712

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address

DIRECTOR MARC BUTLER 8535 HIGHFIELD PARKWAY STE 100
SECRETARY EVAN ROBERTSON PO BOX 1906

DIRECTOR DOUG OPPENHEIMER 877 WEST MAIN STREET, STE. 700
DIRECTOR MARK JOHNSON 6281 PLANTATION LANE
DIRECTOR JOE PUISHYS 4400 WEST 78TH STREET
DIRECTOR MARVIN MAY PO BOX 9039

DIRECTOR ROB KEITH 250 N HANSARD AVENUE
DIRECTOR JOHN JACKSON 3450 COMMERCIAL COURT
DIRECTOR RUSS HUFFER 18299 BEARPATH TRAIL

DIRECTOR GEORGE GOLLEHER 600 CITADEL DRIVE

DIRECTOR JOHN ELMORE 2006 HOGAN DRIVE

DIRECTOR JOSEPH OTTING 888 EAST WALNUT STREET
DIRECTOR GEORGIE FENTON PO BOX 232

City
ENGLEWOOD
TWIN FALLS
BOISE

BOISE
MINNEAPOLIS
SALEM
LEBANON
MERIDIAN
EDEN PRAIRIE
COMMERCE
LAWRENCE
PASADENA
SUN VALLEY

State
Cco
D
D
D
MN
OR
OR
D
MN
CA
KS
CA
D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
80112
83303
83702
83703
55435
97305
97355
83642
55347
90040
66047
91101
83353

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 124094

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Hannah L Stauts
Name (type or print): Hannah L Stauts

Date: 06/26/2017

Title: Executive Director

Processed 06/26/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




