No. C 124094	Due no later than May 31, 2017		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		nual Report Form	W ANTHONY PARK 706 WARM SPRINGS			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080	HARMON KILLEBREV CANCER FOUNDATI HANNAH L STAUTS		BOISE ID 83712			
P.O. BOX 232 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE P.O. BOX 232 SUN VALLEY ID USA		3353	3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
	ness Addresses of Presid	dent, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer				
Office Held Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR MARC BUT		8535 HIGHFIELD PARKWAY STE 100	ENGLEWOOD	CO	USA	80112
SECRETARY EVAN ROE		PO BOX 1906	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83303
IRECTOR DOUG OPPENHEIMER		877 WEST MAIN STREET, STE. 700	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
DIRECTOR MARK JOHNSON		6281 PLANTATION LANE	BOISE	ID	USA	83703
DIRECTOR JOE PUISHYS		4400 WEST 78TH STREET	MINNEAPOLIS	MN	USA	55435
DIRECTOR MARVIN MAY		PO BOX 9039	SALEM	OR	USA	97305
DIRECTOR ROB KEITH		250 N HANSARD AVENUE	LEBANON	OR	USA	97355
DIRECTOR JOHN JACKSON		3450 COMMERCIAL COURT	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642
DIRECTOR RUSS HUFFER		18299 BEARPATH TRAIL	EDEN PRAIRIE	MN	USA	55347
DIRECTOR GEORGE GOLLEHER		600 CITADEL DRIVE	COMMERCE	CA	USA	90040
DIRECTOR JOHN ELMORE		2006 HOGAN DRIVE	LAWRENCE	KS	USA	66047
DIRECTOR JOSEPH OTTING		888 EAST WALNUT STREET	PASADENA	CA	USA	91101
DIRECTOR GEORGIE I	ENTON	PO BOX 232	SUN VALLEY	ID	USA	83353
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID Signature: H		ah L Stauts Date: 06/26/2017				
		orint): Hannah L Stauts Title: Executive Director				
* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.						